341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 6/21/2016 (Tuesday)

LOCATION: United States Courthouse (JAK)

TIME
08:30 AM

09:30 AM

Page 1 of 2

501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452
Jackson, MS 39201-

CASE NUMBER DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME
1601525 SMITH, JOEE

1601439 REID, JR., GEORGE A

1601709 BROWN, LINDA LEE

1601621 STACKER, MERLYN

1601631 CROSBY, JOYCE JUANITA

1601636 MCGRUDER, BLAKE C and CORMESSIA
1601657 SMITH, IRA PATRICIA

1601658 LEWIS, JACKIE D

1601343 SHERMAN, FARON E

1600807 MORGAN, MICHAEL R.

1601496 GREEN, MELISSA L.

1601355 HOPSON, TAMMY L

1600924 MILLER, BARBARA A

1601528 STOWERS, CASSANDRA L

1601549 TULLOS, FRANKLIN

1601691 SINGLETON, MARILYN FLOWERS
1601660 JONES, DARRIS

1601627 RUCKER, TRINETTE CHANEY

Trustee: Harold J. Barkley,Jr. 2M)

DEBTOR ATTORNEY

THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOV1
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOV1
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOV1
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOV1
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOV1
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVE
FRANK H COXWELL IlI

CHARLES C JULIAN JR.

CHARLES C JULIAN JR.

CHARLES C JULIAN JR.

L JACKSON LAZARUS

CHARLES C JULIAN JR.

CHARLES C JULIAN JR.
TYLVESTER O GOSS

MICHAEL G. POND

TYLVESTER O GOSS

PRIOR MEETINGS

CON'T FROM 05/17/2016

CON'T FROM 04/19/2016

CON'T FROM 04/19/2016



LOCATION: United States Courthouse

11:30 AM

Page 2 of 2

341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 6/21/2016 (Tuesday)

(JAK)

501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452

Jackson, MS 39201-

CASE NUMBER
1601616

1601687
1601649
1601638
1601609
1601591
1601488
1601384
1600630
1601281
1600732
1601484
1601605

1601648

DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME

Trustee: Harold J. Barkley,Jr. M)

DEBTOR ATTORNEY

HARRISON, SR., GREGORY and HARRISON, CAROLYN

WELCH, DAPHNE MICHELLE

EDENS, ROBERT WALTER and MARY HARRIS

HARRIS, NEWYLIAU S.
RIVERS, PATRICE L
VANCE, MILDRED HARRIS

LINDSEY, MELODIE COX

RIMMER, JR., FRANK E and RIMMER, CASONYA L
EDWARDS, CLEVELAND and DOROTHY M

CAMPBELL, MISTY MICHELLE

WILLIAMS, TRAMARCUS K
NORWOOD, VICTORIA O.
EDWARDS, CLAYTON A.

JOHNSON, GLORIA

KIM NAILOR

ASH LAW FIRM PLLC

ASH LAW FIRM PLLC

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF

EDWIN WOODS JR

JONATHAN M. RETTIG

ASH LAW FIRM PLLC

JOHN D. MOORE

ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR

PAUL B. CASTON

ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR

SHARON HENDERSON

ELIZABETH JOHNSON SPELL

HOOD & BOLEN PLLC

PRIOR MEETINGS

CON'T FROM 04/19/2016
CON'T FROM 05/17/2016

CON'T FROM 04/19/2016



